
Dhule - Chalisgaon - Pune Composite Express Slip/51116 - Exp - CR 
DHI/Dhule to CSN/Chalisgaon Junction 
1h 15m - 57 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHI Dhule 15:30 1 1 0 30 247 CR
2 MHAD Mohadi Pragane Laling 15:36 15:37 1m 0 1 3 60 CR
3 BRVR Borvihir 15:48 15:49 1m 0 1 14 41 CR
4 SHF Shirud 15:59 16:01 2m 0 1 21 49 CR
5 MWK Mordad Tanda 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 28 52 CR
6 RM Rajmane 16:17 16:18 1m 0 1 33 54 CR
7 JMD Jamdha 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 42 55 CR
8 BFJ Bhoras Budrukh 16:38 16:39 1m 0 1 50 68 CR
9 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 16:45 19:45 180

m
0 1 57 90 CR

10 NGN Nandgaon 20:13 20:15 2m 1 99 34 464 CR
11 MMR Manmad Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 3 1 124 50 558 CR
12 YL Yeola 21:39 21:40 1m 1 152 102 CR
13 KPG Kopargaon 21:48 21:50 2m 1 166 33 550 CR
14 PB Puntamba Junction 22:34 22:35 1m 1 190 35 CR
15 BAP Belapur 23:09 23:10 1m 2 1 210 46 535 CR
16 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 00:37 00:42 5m 1 2 278 41 CR
17 DD Daund Junction 02:45 03:00 15m 2 2 362 44 515 CR
18 KDG Kedgaon 03:29 03:30 1m 1 2 383 80 542 CR
19 URI Uruli 03:49 03:50 1m 1 2 409 34 552 CR
20 PUNE Pune Junction 04:40 2 437 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (08:18)

May 01 2024 (08:18)

1

1


